
Inoculating Loops and Needles
Cat No. Calibrated Size

3-3730
3-3740

3-3640

3-3830
3-3840

Nichrome V 1µL (w 6” Handle)
Nichrome V 10µL (Loop Only)

Nichrome V 10µL (Loop Only)

Platinum Wire 1µL (Loop Only)
Platinum Wire 10µL (Loop Only)

Each

Each

Each

Each
Each

3-3630 Nichrome V 1µL (Loop Only) Each

3-7010
3-7020

Inoculating Loop Gauges (Calibrated)Cat No. Size

Quality Control Loop Gauge for 10µL Loops
Quality Control Loop Gauge for 1µL Loops

Each
Each

3-5000
3-5010

Inoculating Loop and Needle HoldersCat No. Size
Insulated Solid Brass Holder 8”
Insulated Solid Brass Holder 6”

Each
Each

3-3148

3-3149

Inoculating Loops with Handle (Nichrome V)
(Twisted loop inserts are 3" in length with closed ends)Cat No. Size

Non-Calibrated, 3-mm ID, 25 Gauge Loop
with 8

Non-Calibrated, 4-mm ID, 25 Gauge Loop
with 8

6/Pkg

6/Pkg

3-3473
3-3474

Inoculating Loops (Nichrome V 3") Size

Non-Calibrated, 3-mm ID, 25 Gauge
Non-Calibrated, 4-mm ID, 25 Gauge

12/Pkg
12/Pkg

Cat No.

3-3060

3-3324

3-3325
3-4000

3-7000

3-4010

Inoculating Needles and Spades (Nichrome V 3")Cat No. Size
Needle 24 Gauge with 8" Handle

Needle Only 24 Gauge, No Handle

Needle Only 25 Gauge, No Handle
Teasing Needle, Straight Point, 6" Handle

Teasing Needle, Angular/45, 6" Handle

Tuberculosis Spade, 6" Handle

12/Pkg

12/Pkg

Each

Each

Each

Each

10-CA173CS05
20-IL-014
20-IL-104

14-86.1569.005

Inoculating Loops and Needles (Disposable)
Quad Loops (Dual ended with loop/sphere combination) SizeCat No.

Blue T-Shaped Spreaders (200 packs of 5)
1µL Loop 20/Pkg 1000/Box

10µL Loop 20/Pkg 1000/Box

1000/cs
1000/cs
1000/cs

Inoculation Spreaders 500/Pkg 500/cs


