

Inoculating Loops and Needles

	Cat No.	Calibrated	Size
	3-3630	Nichrome V 1µL (Loop Only)	Each
	3-3640	Nichrome V 10µL (Loop Only)	Each
3	3-3730	Nichrome V 1µL (w 6" Handle)	Each
	3-3740	Nichrome V 10µL (Loop Only)	Each
	3-3830	Platinum Wire 1µL (Loop Only)	Each
	3-3840	Platinum Wire 10µL (Loop Only)	Each
	Cat No.	Inoculating Loop Gauges (Calibrated)	Size
	3-7010	Quality Control Loop Gauge for 10µL Loops	Each
	3-7020	Quality Control Loop Gauge for 1µL Loops	Each
	Cat No.	Inoculating Loop and Needle Holders	Size
	3-5000	Insulated Solid Brass Holder 8"	Each
	3-5010	Insulated Solid Brass Holder 6"	Each
	Cat No.	Inoculating Loops with Handle (Nichrome V) (Twisted loop inserts are 3" in length with closed ends)	Size
	3-3148	Non-Calibrated, 3-mm ID, 25 Gauge Loop with 8	6/Pkg
	3-3149	Non-Calibrated, 4-mm ID, 25 Gauge Loop with 8	6/Pkg
	Cat No.	Inoculating Loops (Nichrome V 3")	Size
	3-3473	Non-Calibrated, 3-mm ID, 25 Gauge	12/Pkg
	3-3474	Non-Calibrated, 4-mm ID, 25 Gauge	12/Pkg
	Cat No.	Inoculating Needles and Spades (Nichrome V 3")	Size
	3-3060	Needle 24 Gauge with 8" Handle	Each
	3-3324	Needle Only 24 Gauge, No Handle	12/Pkg
	3-3325	Needle Only 25 Gauge, No Handle	12/Pkg
	3-4000	Teasing Needle, Straight Point, 6" Handle	Each
	3-4010	Teasing Needle, Angular/45, 6" Handle	Each
	3-7000	Tuberculosis Spade, 6" Handle	Each
•	Cat No.	Inoculating Loops and Needles (Disposable) Quad Loops (Dual ended with loop/sphere combination)	Size
2	10-CA173CS05	Blue T-Shaped Spreaders (200 packs of 5)	1000/cs
	20-IL-014	1µL Loop 20/Pkg 1000/Box	1000/cs
ALYNN	20-IL-104	10µL Loop 20/Pkg 1000/Box	1000/cs
LOGICALS	14-86.1569.005	Inoculation Spreaders 500/Pkg	500/cs